臺東縣立寶桑國中100學年度第一學期九年級英語科第二次段考解答卷
範圍：Lesson4~Review2 命題：鄭瑞銀   審題：          年   班 座號:    姓名:         
一、英語單字測驗。27％

A. 英翻中。6％

	western
	西方的
	accept
	接授
	action
	行動
	foreigner
	外國人
	modern
	現代的
	factory
	工廠


B. 中翻英。9 ％

	迷你裙
	miniskirt
	背心
	vest
	短襪
	socks
	高燒
	fever
	努力
	effort

	美國的
	American
	出現
	appear
	三角形
	triangle
	黏貼
	paste
	
	


C.文意字彙。12％

	1 straight
	2 message
	3 blind
	4 touched
	5 dictionary
	6 another


二、句型文法15％
	1  D
	2  C
	3  A
	4  D
	5  B
	6  C
	7  B
	8  A
	9  B
	10  C

	11  D
	12  A
	13  C
	14  B
	15  A
	
	
	
	
	


三、句意選擇18％

	1. B
	2. A
	3. A
	4. C
	5. C
	6. A
	7. B
	8. A
	9. C


四、克漏字選擇20％

	1. D
	2. B
	3. A
	4. B
	5. D
	6. C
	7. A
	8. B
	9.C
	10.D


　　
五、閱讀測驗：6％
	1.A
	2.B
	3.B


六、合倂句子8％

	1. Mike is the boy in fashionable jeans.

	2. Sandy has less money than Linda.

	3. The man who stole my car was caught yesterday.

	4. Julie likes to wear the skirt which her aunt bought.


七、翻譯6％

	1.You are one of the smartest guys that I know.

	2.Even a kid who has a simple dream can make a big change for the world.

	3.She lost her sight because of a high fever.
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